WATER & SOFT DRINK

SMALL WATER

LARGE WATER

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER

PEPSI, COKE, DIET COKE, 7UP, REVIVE
TROPICANA ORANGE

LIPTON ICE TEA

TONIC

S CHWEPPES -LEMON, GINGER, SODA
BUNDABERG-ROOT BEER, GINGER BEER

SMOOTHIES & MILKS HAKES

MANGO SHAKE (SEASONAL)
BANANA SHAKE

MANGO SMOOTHIE WITH YOGHURT
BANANA SMOOTHIE WITH YOGHURT
AVOCADO SMOOTHIE (SEASONAL)
CHOCOLATE MILKS HAKE

VANILLA MILKS HAKE

STRAWBERRY MILKS HAKE

FRESH GROUND ESPRESSO COFFEE

FLAT WHITE
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO

VIETNAMESE COFFFEE

ICED COFFEE — CONDENS ED/FRES HMILK
HOT COFFEE WITH CONDENS ED/FRESH

MILK

BLACK COFFEE, HOT ORICED
VIETNAMESE FILTER COFFEE

ICED JUICES

ICED LEMON SLUSHIE
ICED WATERMELON SLUSHIE
ICED MANGO SLUSHIE

PHONG NHA FARMSTAY DRINK MENU

15,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
55,000
80,000

45,000
45,000
50,000
50,000
45,000
60,000
60,000
60,000

50,000
50,000
50,000
40,000

25,000
25,000

25,000
25,000

40,000
45,000
45,000

The price doesn’t include 5% service charge and 8% VAT

JUICES
FRESHLY MADE LEMON JUICE 30,000
LEMON JUICE WITH HONEY 35,000
FRESH WATERMELON JUICE 45,000
FRESH CARROT JUICE 45,000
FRESH PINEAPPLE JUICE 45,000
CARROT AND PINEAPPLE JUICE 45,000
ORANGE JUICE 40,000
APPLE JUICE 40,000
PEACH JUICE 40,000
NUTRITION BOOST JUICE 60,000
GINGER ZINGGER JUICE 60,000
FITNESS WONDER JUICE 60,000
LIQUID SNACKJUICE 60,000
TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE 45,000
TEA & FRUIT TEA 25,000
TRA - VIETNAMESE TEA 20,000
MUG OF TEA - LIPTON 30,000
POT OF TEA FOR2 50,000
MINT TEA 25,000
GREEN TEA 25,000
FRUIT TEA - ASK FOR FLAVOURS 30,000
GINGER TEA (S WEETENED) 30,000
FRESH GINGER AND HONEY 40,000
BEER
HUDA BOTTLE 30,000
HUDA CAN 35,000
TIGER CAN, 333 40,000
7 BRIDGES 80,000
HEART OFDARKNESS IPA 110,000
HEART OFDARKNESS PALE ALE 110,000
HEART OFDARKNESS 110,000
SMALL TIGER DRAFT 45,000
LARGE TIGER DRAFT 80,000
———il.




COCKTAILS

GIN & TONIC 50,000
Local Ginebra Gin andtonic with a twist of lime

VODKA ICED WATERMELON 60,000
Fresh watermelon blended with Vodka and ice

CLASSIC MOJITO 60,000
Fresh Mint, sugar, rum & soda water

BLOODY MARY (Fresh Tomato) 75,000
Tomato, vodka, tabasco, Worcestershire sauce,

salt & pepper

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO 75,000
Fresh passion fruit, fresh mint, sugar, rum &

soda water

MARTINI 85,000
Gin Martini — shaken or stirred

PINA COLADA (Seasonal) 85,000
Fresh pineapple and coconut with rum

IRISH COFFEE 85,000
Made with Vietnamese coffee, ice cream and

Jameson’s Whisky

WHITE RUSSIAN ICE 85,000
Fresh milkwith Vodka & Kahlua

BLACK RUSSIAN ICE 85,000
Vodka & Kahlua

MANGO DAIQUIRI (Seasonal) 105,000
Fresh Mango with Bacardi and Vodka

MARGARITA 95,000
Tequila and fresh limewith Cointreau

DON PEDRO 100,000
A whisky milkshake made with vanillaice cream

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 110,000
A potent combination of 5 white spirits

EXPRESS O MARTINI 120,000

“A game changer for those who needs to wake up!
2 shots of vodka, 2 shots of Expresso, 1 shot of
Kahlua & sugar”

SPIRITS

THE PRICE INCLUDES A MIXER OF YOUR CHOICE
As many spirits are imported, please accept our apologies if

your first choice is not available

LOCAL VODKA 50,000
HOUSE GIN 50,000
VIETNAMESE RHUM LIQUOR 50,000

The price doesn’t include 5% service charge and 8% VAT

WHISKY

JW RED, J&B, JAMES ON, BALLANTINE 75,000

JIM BEAM, JACK DANIELS 75,000
JW BLACK 85,000
MACALLAN WHISKY 175,000
DUBLIN WHISKY 190,000
10))) N
SMIRNOFF VODKA 65,000
ABSOLUT VODKA 75,000
GREY GOOSEVODKA 85,000
RUM
BACARDI 65,000
HAVANA CLUB 85,000
MYERS RUM 85,000
BUNDABERG RUM 105,000
GIN
GREENALL’S 50,000
BOODLES 75,000
GORDONS 75,000
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 85,000
TANQUERAY 85,000
BEEFEATER 85,000
HENDRICKS 150,000
MONKEY 47 200,000
FOUR PILLARS 175,000
APERITIFS & LIQUEURS

RICARD PASTIS 75,000
MALIBU 75,000
MARTINI ROS S O/EXTRA DRY/BIANCO 75,000
BAILEYS BRISTOL CREAM 75,000
AMARULA 75,000
SAMBUCA 75,000
JOSECUERVO TEQUILA 75,000
JAGERMEIS TER 85,000
KAHLUA 85,000
COINTREAU 85,000
GALLIANO 105,000
TEQUILA DONJULIO 210,000
REPOS ADO/BLANCO

TEQUILA 1800 140,00

COCONUT/REPOSADO / ANEJO /
SILVER



