

PHONG NHA FARMSTAY DRINK MENU

WATER & SOFT DRINK		JUICES	
SMALL WATER	15,000	FRESHLY MADE LEMON JUICE	30,000
LARGE WATER	25,000	LEMON JUICE WITH HONEY	35,000
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER	25,000	FRESH WATERMELON JUICE	45,000
PEPSI, COKE, DIET COKE, 7UP, REVIVE	25,000	FRESH CARROT JUICE	45,000
TROPICANA ORANGE	25,000	FRESH PINEAPPLE JUICE	45,000
LIPTON ICE TEA	25,000	CARROT AND PINEAPPLE JUICE	45,000
TONIC	25,000	ORANGE JUICE	40,000
SCHWEPPES-LEMON, GINGER, SODA	55,000	APPLE JUICE	40,000
BUNDABERG-ROOT BEER, GINGER BEER	80,000	PEACH JUICE	40,000
		NUTRITION BOOST JUICE	60,000
SMOOTHIES & MILKS HAKES		GINGER ZINGGER JUICE	60,000
		FITNESS WONDER JUICE	60,000
MANCO CHAVE (CEACONAL)	45.000	LIQUID SNACK JUICE	60,000
MANGO SHAKE (SEASONAL)	45,000		
BANANA SHAKE MANGO SMOOTHIE WITH YOGHURT	45,000 50,000		
BANANA SMOOTHIE WITH YOGHURT	50,000	TEA	
AVOCADO SMOOTHIE (SEASONAL)	45,000	HOT CHOCOLATE	45,000
CHOCOLATE MILKS HAKE	60,000	TEA & FRUIT TEA	25,000
VANILLA MILKSHAKE	60,000	TRA - VIETNAMES E TEA	20,000
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE	60,000	MUG OF TEA - LIPTON	30,000
STRIVIDENCE PHERSTRINE	00,000	POT OF TEA FOR 2	50,000
FRESH GROUND ESPRESSO COFFEE		MINT TEA	25,000
		GREEN TEA	25,000
FLAT WHITE	50,000	FRUIT TEA - ASK FOR FLAVOURS	30,000
AMERICANO	50,000	GINGER TEA (SWEETENED)	30,000
CAPPUCCINO	50,000	FRESH GINGER AND HONEY	40,000
ES PRES S O	40,000		
VIETNAMESE COFFFEE			
ICED COFFEE – CONDENS ED/FRES H MILK	25,000	BEER	
HOT COFFEE WITH CONDENSED/FRESH	25,000		20.000
HOT COFFEE WITH CONDENSED/FRESH	23,000	HUDA BOTTLE	30,000
MILK		HUDA CAN	35,000
	25 000	TIGER CAN, 333	40,000
BLACK COFFEE, HOT OR ICED VIETNAMES E FILTER COFFEE	25,000 25,000	7 BRIDGES	80,000
VIETNAMESE FILTER COFFEE	23,000	HEART OF DARKNESS IPA	110,000
ICED JUICES		HEART OF DARKNESS PALE ALE	110,000
ICED LEMON STUCIHE	10.000	HEART OF DARKNESS	110,000 45,000
ICED LEMON SLUSHIE	40,000	SMALL TIGER DRAFT LARGE TIGER DRAFT	
ICED WATERMELON SLUSHIE ICED MANGO SLUSHIE	45,000 45,000	LANGE TIGER DRAFT	80,000
ICED MANGO SLOSIIIE	45,000		

The price doesn't include 5% service charge and 8% VAT



COCKTAILS WHISKY

GIN & TONIC	50,000	JW RED, J&B, JAMES ON, BALLANTINE	75,000
Local Ginebra Gin and tonic with a twist of lime		JIM BEAM, JACK DANIELS	75,000
VODKA ICED WATERMELON	60,000	JW BLACK	85,000
Fresh watermelon blended with Vodka and ice		MACALLAN WHISKY	175,000
CLASSIC MOJITO	60,000	DUBLIN WHISKY	190,000
Fresh Mint, sugar, rum & soda water			
BLOODY MARY (Fresh Tomato)	75,000	VODKA	
Tomato, vodka, tabasco, Worcestershire sauce,		SMIRNOFF VODKA	65,000
salt & pepper		ABS OLUT VODKA	75,000
PASSION FRUIT MOJITO	75,000	GREY GOOSE VODKA	85,000
Fresh passion fruit, fresh mint, sugar, rum &			
soda water		RUM	
MARTINI	85,000		
Gin Martini – shaken or stirred		BACARDI	65,000
PINA COLADA (Seasonal)	85,000	HAVANA CLUB	85,000
Fresh pineapple and coconut with rum		MYERS RUM	85,000
IRISH COFFEE	85,000	BUNDABERG RUM	105,000
Made with Vietnamese coffee, ice cream and		GIN	
Jameson's Whisky		OLV.	
WHITE RUSSIAN ICE	85,000	GREENALL'S	50,000
Fresh milk with Vodka & Kahlua		BOODLES	75,000
BLACK RUSSIAN ICE	85,000	GORDONS	75,000
Vodka & Kahlua		BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	85,000
MANGO DAIQUIRI (Seasonal)	105,000	TANQUERAY	85,000
Fresh Mango with Bacardi and Vodka		BEEFEATER	85,000
MARGARITA	95,000	HENDRICKS	150,000
Tequila and fresh lime with Cointreau		MONKEY 47	200,000
DON PEDRO	100,000	FOUR PILLARS	175,000
A whisky milkshake made with vanilla ice cream		A DEDITIES OF LIGHTENES	
LONG IS LAND ICE TEA	110,000	APERITIFS & LIQUEURS	
A potent combination of 5 white spirits		RICARD PASTIS	75,000
EXPRESSO MARTINI	120,000	MALIBU	75,000
"A game changer for those who needs to wake up!		MARTINI ROSSO/EXTRA DRY/BIANCO	75,000
2 shots of vodka, 2 shots of Expresso, 1 shot of		BAILEYS BRISTOL CREAM	75,000
Kahlua & sugar"		AMARULA	75,000
		SAMBUCA	75,000
SPIRITS		JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA	75,000
		JAGERMEIS TER	85,000
THE PRICE INCLUDES A MIXER OF YOUR O	CHOICE	KAHLUA	85,000
As many spirits are imported, please accept our apo		COINTREAU	85,000
your first choice is not available		GALLIANO	105,000
LOCAL VODKA	50,000	TEQUILA DONJULIO	210,000
HOUSE GIN	50,000	REPOS ADO/BLANCO	
VIETNAMESE RHUM LIQUOR	50,000	TEQUILA 1800	140,000
		COCONUT/REPOSADO/ANEJO/	1
		SILVER	

The price doesn't include 5% service charge and 8% VAT